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Date 
 
Sep 8    Sat 
 
 
Sep 12    Wed 
 
 
Sep 22    Sat 
 
 
Sep 26    Wed 
 
 
Oct 3     Wed 
 
 
Oct 6     Sat 
 
 
Oct 11        Thu 
 
 
Oct 16     Tue 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Time 
 

10:00 AM 
 
 
5:30 PM 
 
 
11:00 AM 
 
 
5:30 PM 
 
 
5:30 PM 
 
 
9:00 AM 
 
 
5:30 PM 
 
 
5:00 PM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Home/Away 
 
Away 
 
 
Away 
 
 
Away 
 
 
Away 
 
 
Away 
 
 
Away 
 
 
Away 
 
 
Away 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Opponent  
 
Homer Inv.  
 
 
Ella Sharp Park, Jackson  
SCAA Jam 1           
 
Pittsford Inv.   
 
 
Pittsford  
SCAA Jam 2 
 
Litchfield   
SCAA Jam 3 
  
Hudson Inv.  
 
 
Sand Creek Inv. 
 
 
Colon    
SCAA Championship 
 
 
 
 
  

The schedule is subject to change due to the change, addition and/or cancellation of a competition date(s).  
 
Last updated: September 12, 2018  

Will Carleton Academy 
Middle School Cross Country  

 
2018 Season    


